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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Final START LIST

Triple Jump WOMEN

Loppukilpailu OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

Kolmiloikka NAISET

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 7 August  2005    19:40

182 Carlota CASTREJANA ESP 731 14.60 14.60
654 Anna PYATYKH RUS 812 14.88 14.88
387 Magdelín MARTÍNEZ ITA 763 15.03 14.69
647 Tatyana LEBEDEVA RUS 764 15.34 15.11
156 Yargelis SAVIGNE CUB 845 14.63 14.63
417 Trecia SMITH JAM 756 15.16 14.91
629 Viktoriya GUROVA RUS 827 14.65 14.38
110 Qiuyan HUANG CHN 808 14.72 14.36

3 Baya RAHOULI ALG 799 14.98 14.98
319 Hrysopiyí DEVETZÍ GRE 7610 15.32 14.72
681 Kéné NDOYE SEN 7811 15.00 14.24
695 Yamilé ALDAMA SUD 7212 15.29 14.55

NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

15.50WR Inessa KRAVETS UKR 28 Göteborg10 Aug 1995
15.50CR Inessa KRAVETS UKR 28 Göteborg10 Aug 1995
15.11WL Tatyana LEBEDEVA RUS 28 Paris Saint-Denis1 Jul 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Inessa KRAVETS 10 Aug 9515.50 UKR
Tatyana LEBEDEVA 4 Jul 0415.34 RUS
Hrysopiyí DEVETZÍ 21 Aug 0415.32 GRE
Françoise MBANGO ETONE 23 Aug 0415.30 CMR
Yamilé ALDAMA 11 Jul 0315.29 CUB
Šárka KAŠPARKOVA 4 Aug 9715.20 CZE
Tereza MARINOVA 24 Sep 0015.20 BUL
Iva PRANDZHEVA 10 Aug 9515.18 BUL
Rodica MATEESCU 4 Aug 9715.16 ROM
Trecia SMITH 2 Aug 0415.16 JAM

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Tatyana LEBEDEVA15.11 RUS 1 Jul
Baya RAHOULI14.98 ALG 1 Jul
Trecia SMITH14.91 JAM 18 May
Anna PYATYKH14.88 RUS 5 Jul
Hrysopiyí DEVETZÍ14.72 GRE 6 Aug
Simona LA MANTIA14.69 ITA 22 May
Magdelín MARTÍNEZ14.69 ITA 3 Jul
Yargelis SAVIGNE14.63 CUB 3 Jul
Carlota CASTREJANA14.60 ESP 1 Jul
Anastasiya JURAVLEVA14.55 UZB 6 Jun
Yamilé ALDAMA14.55 SUD 26 Jun
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